IN-THE-FIELD

SCHOOL

ST. M\ARTIN'S

EPISCORPAL

K-8 LITTLE CARMINE'S
PIZZA LUNCH ORDER FORM

Please indicate the type and number of slices your child wishes to have and enclose
your check made payable to SMPA.

CHILD'’S NAME:

CHILD'’S GRADE:

PARENT’S PHONE NUMBER:

PARENT'’S E-MAIL ADDRESS:

Wednesday, December 2, 2015

Cheese slice(s) x $2.00 Subtotal:
Pepperoni slice(s) x $2.25 Subtotal:
Gluten Free slice(s) x $2.50 Subtotal:

Wednesday, December 9, 2015

Cheese slice(s) x $2.00 Subtotal:
Pepperoni slice(s) x $2.25 Subtotal:
Gluten Free slice(s) x $2.50 Subtotal:

Wednesday, December 16, 2015

Cheese slice(s) x $2.00 Subtotal:
Pepperoni slice(s) x $2.25 Subtotal:
Gluten Free slice(s) x $2.50 Subtotal:

Wednesday, January 6, 2016

Cheese slice(s) x $2.00 Subtotal:

Pepperoni slice(s) x $2.25 Subtotal:

Gluten Free slice(s) x $2.50 Subtotal:
Wednesday, January 13, 2016

Cheese slice(s) x $2.00 Subtotal:

Pepperoni slice(s) x $2.25 Subtotal:

Gluten Free slice(s) x $2.50 Subtotal:



:
ST. MARTIN’S _|7 IN-THE-FIELD
L

EPISCOPA

Wednesday, January 20, 2016

Cheese slice(s) x $2.00
Pepperoni slice(s) x $2.25
Gluten Free slice(s) x $2.50

Wednesday, January 27, 2016

Cheese slice(s) x $2.00
Pepperoni slice(s) x $2.25
Gluten Free slice(s) x $2.50

Wednesday, February 3, 2016

Cheese slice(s) x $2.00
Pepperoni slice(s) x $2.25
Gluten Free slice(s) x $2.50

Wednesday, February 10, 2016

Cheese slice(s) x $2.00
Pepperoni slice(s) x $2.25
Gluten Free slice(s) x $2.50

Wednesday, February 17, 2016

Cheese slice(s) x $2.00
Pepperoni slice(s) x $2.25
Gluten Free slice(s) x $2.50

Wednesday, February 24, 2016

Cheese slice(s) x $2.00
Pepperoni slice(s) x $2.25
Gluten Free slice(s) x $2.50

Wednesday, March 2, 2016

Cheese slice(s) x $2.00
Pepperoni slice(s) x $2.25
Gluten Free slice(s) x $2.50

Wednesday, March 9, 2016

Cheese slice(s) x $2.00
Pepperoni slice(s) x $2.25
Gluten Free slice(s) x $2.50

SCHOOL
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Subtotal:
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Subtotal:
Subtotal:

Subtotal:
Subtotal:
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Total:_gyptotal —
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Subtotal:
Subtotal:

Thanks for your Order!



